   0950950 10/10    43
FRENCH DOOR KIT
With our French Door Conversion Kits, Larson® storm doors are easily adapted for double-door entry applications. Each kit includes
detailed installation instructions, all necessary hardware, astragal, and special drip cap. Refer to French Door Size Guide for proper
selection of French Door Conversion Kits.
TYPICAL LARSON
STORM DOOR
FRENCH DOOR

64"x80" 08003061RF 08008061 08009061 08004061
72"x80" 08003062RF 08008062 08009062 08004062
CUSTOMS: 830-14  Call for order information
1-1/2" THICK MODELS Size White Almond Sandstone Brown Black Green Cranberry LARSON LIST
221-SC*
3320-17
64"x80" 08003611C N/A N/A N/A 08005611C N/A N/A
$ 93.16
72"x80" 08003621C N/A N/A N/A 08005621C N/A N/A
1-1/4" THICK MODELS
350-04, 350-13,
350-17, 350-14
64"x80" 08020361RF 08020861RF 08020961RF 08020461RF 08020561RF 08021261RF 08021061RF
$ 92.81
72"x80" 08020362RF 08020862RF 08020962RF 08020462RF 08020562RF 08021262RF 08021062RF
CUSTOMS: 350-04, 350-17 Call for order information $ 92.81
1-5/8" THICK MODELS Size White Almond Sandstone Brown Black Green Cranberry LARSON LIST
349-04, 349-52,
349-13, 349-14,
First Impressions
64"x80" 08007031RF 08007081RF 08007091RF 08007041RF 08007051RF 08007121RF 08007101RF
$ 98.86
72"x80" 08007032RF 08007082RF 08007092RF 08007042RF 08007052RF 08007122RF 08007102RF
CUSTOMS: 349-04, 349-52 Call for order information $ 118.63
1-7/8" RETRACTABLE SCREENS White Almond Sandstone Brown Black Green Cranberry LARSON LIST
346-60, 346-52, 346-15,
346-12, 355-60, 355-52,
346-13, 346-14, 346-05,
346-02, 355-13, 355-14,
346-80, 346-82, 346-86,
346-84, 355-80, 355-82,
346-83, 346-87, 346-85,
355-83, 355-87
64"x80" 080031031RF 080031081RF 080031091RF 080031041RF 080031051RF 080031121RF 080031101RF
$ 98.86
72"x80" 080031032RF 080031082RF 080031092RF 080031042RF 080031052RF 080031122RF 080031102RF
CUSTOMS: 346-60, 346-52 Call for order information $ 118.63
LIFE-CORE® Size White Almond Sandstone Brown LARSON LIST
271-TT, 278-SS*,
277-FB, 268-CF, 371-36,
274-FL, 370-79
(accepts mirrored handles; see pg. 44)
64"x80" 08003051RF 08008051RF 08009051RF 08004051RF
$ 81.82
72"x80" 08003052RF 08008052RF 08009052RF 08004052RF
60"x80" 08003053RF N/A N/A N/A
68"x80" 08003055RF N/A N/A N/A
64"x85" 08003054RF N/A N/A N/A
$ 81.82
72"x85" 08003057RF N/A N/A N/A
CUSTOMS: 271-TT, 278-SS, 277-FB, 274-FL  Call for order information $ 81.82
LIFE-CORE®/VALUE-CORE®/VINYL-CLAD Size White Almond Brown LARSON LIST
370-81, 281-TT, 283-ST,
286-SX, 288-SS, 293-ST,
296-SX, 298-SS, 380-05,
370-17, 370-07, 370-81
64"x80" 08003001RF 08008001RF 08004001RF
$ 81.82
72"x80" 08003002RF 08008002RF 08004002RF
60"x80" 08003003RF 08008003RF 08004003RF
68"x80" 08003005RF N/A 08004005RF
* Dummy handle available on select models. See page 44